
 
 

 
 
 
 

2025/2026 School Calendar - Important Dates 
 

Date Event Further information 

September 

Tuesday, Sept 2, 2025 First day of School  Term One begins 

Friday, Sept 5, 2025 Family Picnic Whole school event 

Monday, Sept 29, 2025 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

Tues, Sept 30, 2025 Statutory Holiday - National 
Day of Truth & Reconciliation 

No classes 

October 

Wednesday, Oct 8 &  
Thursday, Oct 9, 2025 

Parent Teacher Conferences Early dismissal at noon 

Monday, Oct 13, 2025 Statutory Holiday - 
Thanksgiving 

No classes 

Friday, Oct 24, 2025 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

November 

Monday, Nov 10, 2025 Non Instructional Day No classes 

Tuesday, Nov 11, 2025 Statutory Holiday - 
Remembrance Day 

No classes 

December 

Friday, Dec 5, 2025 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

Friday, Dec 19, 2025 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

Monday, Dec 22, 2025 - 
Friday, Jan 2, 2026 

Winter Break No classes 

January 

Monday, Jan 5, 2026 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

Tuesday, Jan 6, 2026 First Day of School  Term Two begins 
 

Friday, Jan 23, 2026 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

February 



Friday, Feb 13, 2026 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

Monday, Feb 16, 2026 Statutory Holiday - BC Family 
Day 

No classes 

Wednesday, Feb 25 & 
Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 

Parent Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal at noon 

March 

Monday, March 16 -Friday, 
March 27, 2026 

Spring Break No classes 

Sunday, March 30, 2026 First Day of School  Term Three begins 

April 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Controlled Release Drill Pick up starts at 1:00 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Statutory Holiday - Good 
Friday 

No classes 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Statutory Holiday - Easter 
Monday 

No classes 

May 

Monday, May 4, 2026 Non Instructional Day No classes 

Wednesday, May 13 & 
Thursday, May 14, 2026 

Parent Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal at noon 

Monday, May 18, 2026 Statutory Holiday - Victoria 
Day 

No classes 

June 

Friday, June 5, 2026 Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

Friday, June 19, 2026 Last Day of School    

Friday, June 19, 2026 Family Picnic Whole school event 

Monday, June 22 – Friday, 
June 26, 2026 

Professional Development 
Day 

No classes 

  

 


	2025/2026 School Calendar - Important Dates 

